
SPORT SEASON TRYOUT DATE HEAD COACH EMAIL REMIND (TEXT 81010 
WITH THE CODE 
PROVIDED)

Football Fall August 1st Johnathan Firth johnathan.firth@browardschools.com @72f234

Cheer Fall August 1st Carreon Jackson carreon.jackson@browardschools.com Band App

Swimming/Dive Fall August 1st Rojesterman Farris r.farris@browardschools.com @pbhssw

Boys Golf Fall August 1st Dick Campbell skigolf50@gmail.com @h8kdbc

Girls Golf Fall August 1st Dick Campbell skigolf50@gmail.com @pbhsgolf

Cross Country Fall August 1st Darius Brown rebound09@gmail.com Band App

Girls Volleyball Fall August 1st William Strachan william.strachan@browardschools.com @pbhsvl

Boys Basketball Winter October TBD Jamesey Stone jamesey.stone@browardschools.com @8e9ghc

Girls Basketball Winter October TBD Alex Jenkins alex.jenkinssr@browardschools.com @pbhsgirl

Boys Soccer Winter October TBD Jim Elder morantbay@aol.com @pbhssocc

Girls Soccer Winter October TBD Stephan Olivero selectu12@gmail.com whats app

Baseball Spring January TBD Jay Cohen coachjaycohen@gmail.com @20base

Softball Spring January TBD John McGuire wheelsmc@hotmail.com @egacbe8

Tennis Spring January TBD Dominick Messano jdmmessano@aol.com @pbhs201

Girls Lacrosse Spring January TBD Xavier Johnson johnsonx118@gmail.com Whats App

Boys Lacrosse Spring January TBD Xavier Johnson johnsonx118@gmail.com Whats App

Water Polo Spring January TBD Jennifer Pliske jennifer.pliske@browardschools.com @pbwpolo

Girls Track Spring January TBD Thomas Didymus thomas.didymus@browardschools.com sportsyou appVXKW-66MU

Boys Track Spring January TBD Darius Brown rebound09@gmail.com Band App

Boys Volleyball Spring January TBD William Strachan william.strachan@browardschools.com email

Flag Football Spring February TBD Johnathan Firth johnathan.firth@browardschools.com @c83k83
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